Projects and Programs 

9. Presentation on MXD Kendall Center Public Space Programming (Smith) 

10. Results of Kendall Square Transit Enhancement Program (KSTEP) Bus Shelter Construction Bid  

Motion: Authorizing the Chair to enter into a construction contract for thirty-two thousand 
two hundred and ninety-seven dollars ($32,297) with EM Lofgren Corp to install a bus 
shelter on Ames Street. 

Other Business 

At 7:00 PM, the Board will enter into Executive Session to discuss negotiations related to the financing 
of the 2400 Massachusetts Avenue housing development.   

Motion: